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ANNEX - Digital Single Market legislative initiatives 2015-2018 

This Annex provides an overview of progress on the legislative initiatives delivered under the 

Digital Single Market Strategy. 

Nr Legislative initiatives – Adopted Proposed by 

Commission 

 

State of publication 

in Official Journal 

of the European 

Union 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

9 

10 

 

11 

12 

Decision on the use of the 470-790 MHz frequency 

band  

Regulation on cross-border portability of online 

content services  

Regulation as regards rules for wholesale roaming 

markets  

Regulation and Directive on permitted uses in 

copyright for print-disabled persons and 

implementing the Marrakesh Treaty 

Regulation to promote Internet Connectivity in 

local communities (Wi-Fi4EU) 

Regulation on Consumer Protection Cooperation  

 

Regulation addressing unjustified geo-blocking  

Council Regulation and Directive on Value Added 

Tax for e-Commerce 

 

Regulation on cross-border parcel delivery services 

Audio-Visual and Media Services Directive 

2/2/2016 

 

9/12/2015 

 

15/6/2016 

 

14/9/2016 

 

 

13/9/2016 

 

25/5/2016 

 

25/5/2016 

1/12/2016 

 

 

25/5/2016 

25/5/2016 

Published 25/5/2017 

 

Published 30/6/2017 

 

Published 9/6/2017 

 

Published 20/9/2017 

 

 

Published 1/11/2017 

 

Published 

27/12/2017 

Published 2/3/2018 

Agreed 13/12/2017; 

Awaiting 

publication 

Published 2/5/2018 

Political agreement 

26/4/2018 

Nr Legislative initiatives – Pending adoption Proposed by 

Commission 

State of 

negotiations 

between co-

legislators  

1 

 

2 

 

3 

4 

 

5 

 

 

6 

7 

 

8 

9 

 

Directive concerning contracts for the supply of 

digital content  

Directive concerning contracts for the distance 

sales of goods 

European Electronic Communications Code 

Body of European Regulators for Electronic 

Communications  

Directive on copyright in the Digital Single Market  

 

 

Regulation on broadcasting organisations 

Council Directive on Value Added Tax for e-

publications  

Regulation on ePrivacy  

Regulation on  protection of personal data by the 

Union institutions and bodies 

9/12/2015 

 

31/10/2017 

(9/12/2015) 

14/9/2016 

14/9/2016 

 

14/9/2016 

 

 

14/9/2016 

1/12/2016 

 

10/1/2017 

10/1/2017 

 

Ongoing 

 

Awaiting Council 

mandate 

Ongoing 

Ongoing 

 

Awaiting European 

Parliament and 

Council mandate 

Ongoing 

Awaiting Council 

 

Awaiting Council 

Ongoing 

 



 

2 

10 

11 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

Regulation establishing a Single Digital Gateway  

Regulation on a framework for free flow of non-

personal data  

Regulation on the EU Cybersecurity Act  

 

 

Directive on the combatting of fraud and 

counterfeiting of non-cash means of payment 

Council Regulation establishing the European 

High-Performance Computing Joint Undertaking  

 

Regulation on promoting fairness and transparency 

for business users of online intermediation services  

Directive on the re-use of public sector information 

(recast)  

Regulation on the implementation and functioning 

of the .eu Top Level Domain name  

2/5/2017 

13/9/2017 

 

13/9/2017 

 

 

13/9/2017 

 

11/1/2018 

 

 

26/4/2018 

 

25/4/2018 

 

27/4/2018 

Ongoing 

Awaiting European 

Parliament 

Awaiting European 

Parliament and 

Council  

Awaiting European 

Parliament 

Awaiting European 

Parliament and 

Council 

 

 

29 

 

 

Total number of legislative initiatives 

 


