

Brussels, 15.5.2018 COM(2018) 320 final

**ANNEX** 

## **ANNEX**

to the

COMMUNICATION FROM THE COMMISSION TO THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT, THE EUROPEAN COUNCIL, THE COUNCIL, THE EUROPEAN ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL COMMITTEE AND THE COMMITTEE OF THE REGIONS

Completing a trusted Digital Single Market for all

The European Commission's contribution to the Informal EU Leaders' meeting on data protection and the Digital Single Market in Sofia on 16 May 2018

EN EN

## ANNEX - Digital Single Market legislative initiatives 2015-2018

This Annex provides an overview of progress on the legislative initiatives delivered under the Digital Single Market Strategy.

Nr	Legislative initiatives – Adopted	Proposed by Commission	State of publication in Official Journal of the European Union
1	Decision on the use of the 470-790 MHz frequency band	2/2/2016	Published 25/5/2017
2	Regulation on cross-border portability of online content services	9/12/2015	Published 30/6/2017
3	Regulation as regards rules for wholesale roaming markets	15/6/2016	Published 9/6/2017
5	Regulation and Directive on permitted uses in copyright for print-disabled persons and implementing the Marrakesh Treaty	14/9/2016	Published 20/9/2017
6	Regulation to promote Internet Connectivity in local communities (Wi-Fi4EU)	13/9/2016	Published 1/11/2017
7	Regulation on Consumer Protection Cooperation	25/5/2016	Published 27/12/2017
8 9 10	Regulation addressing unjustified geo-blocking Council Regulation and Directive on Value Added Tax for e-Commerce	25/5/2016 1/12/2016	Published 2/3/2018 Agreed 13/12/2017; Awaiting publication
11 12	Regulation on cross-border parcel delivery services Audio-Visual and Media Services Directive	25/5/2016 25/5/2016	Published 2/5/2018 Political agreement 26/4/2018
Nr	Legislative initiatives – Pending adoption	Proposed by Commission	State of negotiations between co- legislators
1	Directive concerning contracts for the supply of digital content	9/12/2015	Ongoing
2	Directive concerning contracts for the distance sales of goods	31/10/2017 (9/12/2015)	Awaiting Council mandate
3 4	European Electronic Communications Code Body of European Regulators for Electronic Communications	14/9/2016 14/9/2016	Ongoing Ongoing
5	Directive on copyright in the Digital Single Market	14/9/2016	Awaiting European Parliament and Council mandate
6 7	Regulation on broadcasting organisations Council Directive on Value Added Tax for e- publications	14/9/2016 1/12/2016	Ongoing Awaiting Council
8 9	Regulation on ePrivacy Regulation on protection of personal data by the Union institutions and bodies	10/1/2017 10/1/2017	Awaiting Council Ongoing

10	Regulation establishing a Single Digital Gateway	2/5/2017	Ongoing	
11	Regulation on a framework for free flow of non-	13/9/2017	Awaiting European	
	personal data		Parliament	
12	Regulation on the EU Cybersecurity Act	13/9/2017	Awaiting European	
			Parliament and	
			Council	
13	Directive on the combatting of fraud and	13/9/2017	Awaiting European	
	counterfeiting of non-cash means of payment		Parliament	
14	Council Regulation establishing the European	11/1/2018	Awaiting European	
	High-Performance Computing Joint Undertaking		Parliament and	
			Council	
15	Regulation on promoting fairness and transparency	26/4/2018		
	for business users of online intermediation services			
16	Directive on the re-use of public sector information	25/4/2018		
	(recast)			
17	Regulation on the implementation and functioning	27/4/2018		
	of the .eu Top Level Domain name			
29	Total number of legislative initiatives			